Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded=
2015;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201509140003
20720

09/14/2015
12:44:17

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

27

54

Instr
#:20090806000
301690

Lot#:119
Book:27 Pg:54
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
THE GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE ONE

201509230003
33860

09/23/2015
03:42:29

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee

AFFIDAVITS

GRAVLEE
LARRY

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:331 Pg:250
Instr
#:19910227000
060640

Sec:7 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201509140003
20710

09/14/2015
12:44:16

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EKE
OZURUMBA

27

54

Instr
#:20090611000
223020

Lot#:119
Book:27 Pg:54
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
THE GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE ONE




