Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509140003 20720	09/14/2015 12:44:17	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			27	54	Instr #:20090806000 301690	Lot#:119 Book:27 Pg:54 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO THE GLEN AT STONEHAVEN PHASE ONE
201509230003 33860	09/23/2015 03:42:29	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	GRAVLEE LARRY					Instr	Sec:7 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201509140003 20710	09/14/2015 12:44:16	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EKE OZURUMBA			27	54	Instr #:20090611000 223020	Lot#:119 Book:27 Pg:54 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO THE GLEN AT STONEHAVEN PHASE ONE